ALEDO ISD BOARD MEETING TEMPLATE
MEETING DATE: December 13, 2021
AGENDA ITEM: Consider Approval of Purchase of Furniture for McAnally Middle School
and New Vandagriff Elementary School
PRESENTER: Earl Husfeld, Chief Financial Officer and Tyler Boswell, Director of
Construction and Facilities
BACKGROUND INFORMATION:
• Per Board Policy CH (Local), any single, budgeted purchase of goods or services

Select Paint Color
Select Grade 1 Paint
OMT CORE TO ORDER KEY ALIKE
P1 PAINT OPTS
TITANIUM
Page 4 of 20
MFG Model # Description QTY Sell Extended
HON
HF22 Master Key (One Key) 2 $12.71 $25.42
HON
HF23S Contain Satin Removable Lock Core Kit 42 $19.97 $838.74
Select Key Number KEY NUMBER: 115E
HON
HH870960 Tasklight 60W 5 $102.08 $510.40
HON
HIGS6.F.H.IM Ignition Guest Chair with Fixed Arms, Mesh Back and Casters 16 $242.00 $3,872.00
Arm: Fixed
Casters
Mesh Back Brownstone
Seat Fabric Parker Mink
Base Black
HON
HIWMM.Y1.A.H
.IM
Ignition 2 Task Chair with Mesh Back and Adjustable Arms 20 $312.70 $6,254.00
Syncho-Tilt W Seat Slider
Arm: Height and Width Adj. Arm
Hard Caster
Mesh Back Brownstone
Seat Fabric Parker Mink
No Lumbar
Base: Standard Base
Frame: Black
HON
HLSL5414L Laminate Floating Modesy Panel For 30" x 60" Worksurface 4 $117.56 $470.24
Grd L1 Standard Laminates
LAM: Kingswood Walnut
Color: Black
Page 5 of 20
MFG Model # Description QTY Sell Extended
HON
HLSLZ5SC60 48W External Stiffener 4 $49.69 $198.76
Color: Black
HON
HMG5.N.E Motivate 4 Leg Cafe Height Stool, Armless, Poly Shell with
Upholstered Seat, Glides
36 $194.32 $6,995.52
Arm: No Arm
Standard Nylon Glide
Shell Lava
Frame Textured Titanium
HON
HNL233028PSL Concinnity Series Box/Box Lateral File Pedestal 30"W X
23-1/8"D X 28-1/2"H - For Credenza
3 $591.05 $1,773.15
Select Handle Detail
Select Grommet Color
Select Chassis Color
Select Chassis Color
Select Front Color
Grade 1 Laminate Selection
Loop/Satin
Black Grommet
Grd L1 Standard Laminates
LAM: Kingswood Walnut
Grd L1 Standard Laminates
LAM: Kingswood Walnut
HON
HNL241865WL
L
Concinnity Series Wardrobe Storage Cabinet Hinged Left 18"W
X 24D X 64-3/4"H
1 $769.62 $769.62